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
Here's
tiful Ir\-l L]
Good soil, nice has
2 bedroom and den home plus
2 bedroom home which rents
for $90 per mo Lots of vacant
ground for gardens and orche
ards, $37,500 good terms.

Lomita Special
Low priced o in this
ear old,
mall lot, dead
stre Good lttle rent
beatar, Only $12,900 with 10%
down. Payments like rent,

GENEVA MEARA
Realtor
25110% Narbonne
DA 5-2422

BRIGHT AS A
NEW PENNY

Remarkably clean home on
a big corner lot and land-
scaped very nicely with a
cinder block fence. Work
room and den added to
garage plus 3 big bed-

home,

neat

rooms, 1% bath with a
large patio, Let us show
you — #102H

FREDERICKS

REALTY

4126 Sepulveda Bivd
FR 8-8447

$995 Down

Large 2 Bedroom
NEAR MAY CO.

exceptional home
tures l-.mmml \hinl and ¢
ing room,
thermo
tached - at'
beautiful  landscaping,
many other features
to sell todav—so hurry

FR 0-3561

Steal
This
One

Iy sharp, fairly
m_ hardwood

llu

fencing nn| hnl-;ptn( l‘xr-l
come of

FA 0- 2770

A rea

new,

OPEN HOUSE-24
B/ M r Ave.. Long Beach
3 bedroom and den. fireplace
wall .

b

”\‘ l-) WN—Large 3 bedroom,
h rrance. Has wall-

built<in break-
r-r\nr

rpeting
nook, double
Must sell. Call FR 0-356
3 BEDROOM
beamed ceilings,
owner.  $20 %00,
Eves. and -nk'nnln
p.-\\\‘
ered pa
_Move in h»«ll\

r.«n.-\m_ e
ar old stucco,
(‘-\ll FR 0-3361

$495 Down

3 BEDROOM
2 BATH

This 4 vear old house has
hardwood floors, bullt-in
range and oven. and attached
l’ s r - £e Full price only

READY REALTY
23844 Howthorne Bivd.
__FR 8-2294 'til 9

NO TORR, — BY OWNEQ
Save $1300 on this pp...vua
4 bedroom, 3 bath home. lp
arate dining room and hlvll{
Foom. Nllv nml-d A»lm

BEA -

Resale

If you ever needed a u-uluv
home, here It is! Has 3 full
#ized rooms I'Illl bulll -in
dressers, huge den or family
. large living room with
mised fireplace, dinette area
in addition to kitchen eating
bullt-Ins, carpeted, 2-car
$23.950
Call now for ape-
pointment to see.

FA O- 2770

SELI. OR LEASE
2 bedroom home, Carpeting,
drapes, Located at 2535
Ridgeland Rd., Victoria
Knolls. Ideal financing, Call
OR 2-8014 after b—or week-

ends

we

BY OWNER

3 bedroom plus p-n-l-d llnp
% baths. Wall to

ily _room, 1

;nll carpet gr;-;'-ln mlh«
(3 Earage. ), -

able. downe FR 10438, o

BY OWNER-—Large 3 bedroom
family room. 2 hn hs, O nrwlnl
hrvp‘l‘nr

. | Near South Bay

|* Real Estate |

Today

!\'v!\ $205 down on this lovely
-bedroom hom: near Carson
II*\'I. School oversized
kitchen, large yard and pay-
ments like rent. Call today

FA 0-2770

BY OWNER
family

<
®)
<
@

. yvears
5226 Emeralc
_1-1889

$2500 Down

HEATED POOL
Huge Lot 92 x 229’

This = exceptional = 8-bedroom
home is located in Torrance.
It features fireplace, full din-
ing _room. built-in range an
oven, dishwasher, «liding
glass door, park-like
with many fruit trees
garage and many other fea-
tures, ust be seen to ape
mw(nh- “’III sacrifice for
$35.00

FR 0-356l

Only
$595 Down

Buys this lovely du
prime rental area of T
The sales price is an ab
steal | wrry on this
for appointment to see

FA_Oj277704
$995 Down

2 Houses on Lot

all

Shopping Center
Fach house b 2 bedro
large kitchens, l |- stuc

oms, |

construction. Located just !
west of Ilntth--nm Bivd.” M
L-nrd RE 1 Sev this one to.

tomorrow miay be

hl!! price $18.58 ,

FR 0-3561

l. > tnie.

BY OWNER \

Beautiful corner lot l'v North

Torranc ark like

lawn & lllrxvxk‘wr. -

::wu. Convertib 4
the  Custom drapes. carpet

ing. Built-ine. DA 4-5350,

REDECORATED
home. $17.500,
_8t, Torrance

Bedroom
W. 17sth
DA 402

By Owner: 1 Bedroom home
Pool s-u- Yard, Close to El
" College. $15.200

.

NO 2ND T.D.

On this exeeptional 3-bedroom
hardwood floors, home in Tor-
rance, near ll-rlmr General
Hospital. Ha everything
Reautiful r-»vnvr lot, payments
only um ! including
P& I for appointme
to m Ihu one now , .

i - 2770

3 BEDROOM HOME
l.-rt- glassed-in porches on

e lots. Close ho

|- i u £, transportath and

schools.  $19 500 (M0 Ave.

R F-“' u'd\mdu 875

NCOMI PROPERTY
Residential 100

BE WISE
That's what you will be if vou

buy this tri-plex for $21 500,

* Real Estate
lEAl EST Al: Wanted

CASH

ALL CASH FOR YOUR
HOUSE IN 24 HOURS

Free Appraisal
CALL

GIANT

ealty

l‘.\\' 'rnr‘, lIllII|
8. FIXE

l D'I' l 8 --0R

EVEN SMALL l NITS

CALL NOW

DA 6-91ll

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME

IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
FA 0-2770
We Pay You
ALL CASH
You Pay No Charges
No Commissions

Immediate Sale — No Waiting.
Condition Not Important.

FREE APPRAISAL
FR 8-2294
READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
SOLD TO THI" lurnm'r

BIDDER!! T S US
call us nn ou
¢ to sell. We tlu pay ull

116

WE \\‘ll.l
K

(’n-l*

ADMIRAL REALTY
FA 0-2333

" CASH FOR YOUR HOUSE

FOR Ol ll'h SALE CALL
TOM M FR 1
¥ IZP. LISTINH SERVICE
Open  occupancy  housing
FR 5-6008
* Rentals
APARTMENTS
Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
S-ngle & 1 Bedroom Apt.

gant inside hallways, Beau-
| landscaped surroundings

ally located with

ter across stroet

hens,  dinettes
rooms,  very large L
wall to wall rsr.»nr Re
cliner chairs. TV ks. Free
Use cuum rlv free
Washers and dryers in laun-
u m.  All utilities paid.

ning charge or depos-

~~Hm Swimming pool

Imas Amr m-m 1533
l»‘\ 0 580

EMERALL APTS

Near Del Amo Center
Beautiful  furnished nn?ln
all_bath & Kitchen). Spae-

s 1 and 2 bedroom

ool lmmu Mh‘l

e. From $8 -S08S
a1 Fmeuu St

1 bedroom
[ & kit

Iarge

E th
Weste m l'(. I
CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apts. Utilities patd
Heated pool. Adults, On bus
line. 1 mile to freeway.
1341 W, Carson FA 0-2262
$85 — Desirable Modernistic

Bedroom lower fro court.
furniture and wiy re-
decorated. Parking transpor-
tation. Normandie &
8. PL 64355

1 Bedroom Apt. Over Earage.
‘ar space included. Suitable
1 ,.;p...n, 5. Lomita.

Room Apt. Also Du-
Adults only. Across from
%e and Alondra
I8 Redondo
H- h, DA 96472
2-ROOM apartment. furnished
13 week. Sleeping rooms $9.
ctilitles _and linen inelud:
Eurecka llo(r 1728 Abalos
A 80753

LARGE
p

. routhside

$13.50 l'm WEEK. Spacious 3
rooms. Full size lllch-n Rec-
reation area. Child O.K

FA .-W

1824 W. 255th, Lomita

2 bedivoms. Disposal. Antenna.
Automatic washer

8 New 1 & 2 Bedrm. Apts.
Completely  furnished. Quiet
deluxe, Renting now. Prefer
ably to teachers, -Iu:lrnl- and
Ey.-lu-e.-"ﬂ; 6T Yu-
on Ave, DA 3- N-m
2-BEDROOM _ APT.  Disposal,
carpeting. Near Western and
l.--mlln Bivd, 25203 lhll-p-»ne
. Harbor City. DA 5-0167.

STUDIO APTS,
Furnished 1007 Arlington

Furnished single apt, W
woman or nl-l.r 1ady pr

3305 ARTESIA BLV

rent. FA 5.

THEY'RE TERRIFIC!

TIKI TABU

POLYNESIAN APARTMENTS

D, - T\)IIMA.\' E

ONLY $99.
Furnished Sm?hs
LuxuRy ", GOLD “”’fl'\'u#’;‘nnn“g'ﬁ« APART
; AND Kl
WITI b 'muu ELECTRIC RANG AN D u\tk.\r.

STOP BY THE

104th |

* Rentals
APARTMENTS

Unfurnished 122

|* Rentals

APARTMENTS
Unfurnished

DOWNTOWN TORRANCE
NOW RENTING
REALLY DELUXE APTS.

otie Tropic

ROOM &

MAN :\l'F R AP
A B-llne!d

FOR THE

I"I'RSISHED l
| ® SoUN
LR
FULLY
= Ml'b l!\

1§

TIIH‘ H.\TIN
GAS HEATED POO!

“Designed for
|

® NYLON ¢
B

A
RATE POOL
2 «\ Tl'\lATII' L. Al

326-2111

599 up
1 & 2 BEDROOMS

Built-ins o carpets,
Arapes, pullmans, heated pool,
extra car s available. Near
Harbor General & Shavpin‘
2 minutes to San
Harbor l‘rurly A-lulu ho
pets

HEA
T30 W, 214tht Bl T\)RRANCI
FA 879

* $95 5120 *

DOW! VTOWV TORRANCE
Tiled 2 BEDROOMS

in ,
ing, dra undry room.
i Smose, Lasndey S
ED POOL. Child OK,
AMAPOLA
BT _315-8247
2 Bedroom unfurnished, Duplex
Apt. 21428 Illll-l;l“

ONE_bedroom duplex, Unnhll'-
nished ;\‘lulu ..m&

HM‘H)I.‘)K apts. ”5 All utili-

ties  paid 1906  Vanderbiit

Lane, Redond.
Phone 8!‘0
$110—ALL Eiectrict, 2 bedroom

Carpets, drapes, -|.-u dispos-
ol garage, gardener. ADULTS.
8-4470 after 5—Weokends,
o 1 bedroom. Living, dining,
rn rvice room. Walk-in

Garage, real home,
I‘!:) )lurllnu. No children or

NEARLY new 2 bedroom n(n

washer
1403 \\’
D,

& dryer, Children OK
224th Bt orrance.

2 Bedroom Apt. (nr ting,
disposal, 1649 Wi
FA 8-5460

Newlyweds, Quiet. Spaclous 2
Bedroom Apt. Drapes, builts

ins. Garage. $94.50, DA 6-5419,
$90 MONTH. 2 bedroom. Carpet-
s Disposal, Bullt-

1621 W, 226th,

$70-MODERN 1 bedroom apt um

I |Kl | AB' I Private back yard, Garage.
Water, trash |>-Id Mulu
2439 248th, Lomit
“1_BEDROOM
POI.YNESIAN APARTMENTS 1514 W. 204th |
3505 ARTESIA — TORRANC! Call ' 926-5259
APARTMENTS MK, AND MRS Au—'uvmm. peti APARTMENTS
Furnished 120 PHONE: 323-7809 Furmnished 120

The... All New
PAT RIEEAN

BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED
Furnished Singles & | Bedroom Apts.
FROM $100

INCLUDING UTILITIES
Enjoy The “Country Club Atmosphere’’

¢ ROMAN POOL

® RECREATION ROOM

® B.B.Q. AREA

® PUTTING GREEN

2432 PAC.,

CST. HWY.

EAST OF CRENSHAW &
ROLLING HILLS PLAZA

l
|
1 | MONTH FREE RENT
|

Exotic ral Lunascaping with Waterfal
1 AND 2 2. BEDR |>0\|‘1 WITH CUTE DR I'“\\I\l. l‘nll\lﬂ

| $90 and up

Adults—No Pets 1

< Hl‘ ATED POOL Al\\l‘ A SHOWER ROO*!

8
‘AIH'FTP D &

% WARDROBES & KITCHEN CUPBOARDS

ALL APARTAMENTS SOUNDPROOVED
MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE

921 ARLINGTON

1 BLOCK NORTH OF TORI(A\I‘F;LVD

ULTIMATE IN

"The Coat of Arms"
Apts.

1 AND 2 BEDROOMS

H t PA

(‘ARI PTP D A\I' DRAI‘PI‘
RAN

E *l I\i \\ITI( DISPOSAL

L
‘LOSE TO HARBOR, SAN DIEGO FREEWAYS
21228 So. Western Ave.

320-4280
ANOTHER BALANCED POWER

LOMITA PALMS APTS.

2 AND 3 BEDROOMS — 2 BATHS

Featuring

HI ETS & DRAPES
AS LANGES & «

l'
s

SRED PARKING
AVAILABLE NOW —@— CHILDREN WELCOME

— CALL —

25110 Eshelman Ave., Lomita

ANOTHER BALANCED POWER PROJECT

$85. Ch ll-‘rrn ()K 11
'--m. 8t L. e
'y n.-lnwm A 75, 1641 W
258th St. Harbor City
Ve = S30-0418
75--One bedroom, 3 )nnrn s old
tove, rr'll‘-l’llur. drapes. Free

|12‘

(K _~ SHUFFLEBOARD
[I(:\ ED

STOV

Power Apt.

Luxurious Living

UNFURNISHED

PROJECT

Family Living”

A
ECFE ATIH\ AREA
\DR\' ROOMS

325-0600 |

$87—Extra targe new 2 bedroom.
Carpeted Smhn glass door
Free washer, W. Plaza
Del Amo, DAS'
$85. NEW spacious 2-bedroo
Washer hookup, Ample pqul-
ing. Children welcome. Play
Area. 1524 W. 27th

LOMITA: Large 1-bdroom:
Stove, refrigerator. 1 story,
big """r :ld‘u 5.

“Deluxe 1 Bedroom, Pool
$87.50. l‘"ﬂ' bummu Apt.

NEW 1 & 3 r-.a Al
utilities paid. Wall hr"m"'ull
ca apes. ne.

P

dray
Mn Heated
hubmn. Apt. 2,
33 BEDROOM a ’r
Also studio apt,

range. 19086
Vanderbilt  Lane, Redondo,
Phone 376-5145.

'NICE 2 BEDROOM APT.
)ulu living room nu‘
atural cabine
rvb« elo--ln. Ihrﬂ-
nod re. $55
H2 Pln.u Dvl Amo )A 0-1011
ONE HP‘DRO("I Ihlpl-x Newly
ng‘r;é $65 mo, 1568 drd

mlNISN

Unﬁamllb«l Apts. 123

LA PALMA

Poolside |
Apartments

2818 W. 182nd Stree?
TORRANCE

BACHELOR
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS

FURNISHED-
UNFURNISHED

From $90.00

® Fully carpeted
® Custom draped

® Builtin gas O'Keefe
and Merritt range and
oven

® Garage and
storage lockers

® Beautifully landscaped

Balanced Power,
of Course!

LA PALMA
Poolside
Apartments

2818 W. 182nd Street
Torrance
Phone: DA 3.6773

* $74.50 - $95 %
FURNISTiED lw%n}sxol&‘l(w
,‘Al'l"g PACTIVE
ST LOCATION

16820 YU KON

TORR
(WEST 0" (?HENSHAW)




